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Pl tno Name Time

MF14  (33)

1 5 Vlad Percec 7:42 1(51) 2(38) 3(35) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(50) 8(72) 9(62) 10(100) Finish
4 CS Babarunca 1:22 2:29 3:36 3:52 4:34 5:48 6:16 6:41 7:05 7:31 7:42

#11  AEKO 1,300 km 1:22 1:07 1:07 0:16 0:42 1:14 0:28 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:11
2 9 Man Antonia 7:43 1(52) 2(38) 3(47) 4(74) 5(53) 6(75) 7(50) 8(63) 9(62) 10(100) Finish

1 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 0.00 1:41 2:48 3:54 4:38 5:28 6:04 6:26 6:56 7:27 7:43
#152  CFJP 1,300 km 1:41 1:07 1:06 0:44 0:50 0:36 0:22 0:30 0:31 0:16

3 5 Vlad Percec 8:18 1(71) 2(38) 3(49) 4(74) 5(53) 6(76) 7(50) 8(67) 9(62) 10(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca 1:12 2:17 3:46 4:28 5:09 6:02 6:25 6:55 7:36 8:00 8:18

#97  BGIM 1,300 km 1:12 1:05 1:29 0:42 0:41 0:53 0:23 0:30 0:41 0:24 0:18
4 5 Ana Brandus 8:20 1(52) 2(38) 3(47) 4(74) 5(53) 6(78) 7(50) 8(63) 9(62) 10(100) Finish

3 CS Babarunca 0:42 2:38 3:45 4:09 4:49 6:01 6:40 7:03 7:36 8:04 8:20
#160  CFLP 1,300 km 0:42 1:56 1:07 0:24 0:40 1:12 0:39 0:23 0:33 0:28 0:16

5 5 Ana Brandus 8:45 1(43) 2(38) 3(73) 4(74) 5(53) 6(75) 7(50) 8(44) 9(62) 10(100) Finish *47
1 CS Babarunca 0:44 1:20 2:55 4:14 4:54 5:47 6:25 7:09 7:49 8:20 8:45 2:29

#246  DHJN 1,300 km 0:44 0:36 1:35 1:19 0:40 0:53 0:38 0:44 0:40 0:31 0:25
6 11 Pop Diana Maria 8:55 51 38 49 74 53 76 50 72 62 100 Finish

3 CS Chimia Vctoria 1:47 3:06 4:33 5:16 5:56 7:02 7:25 7:52 8:16 8:39 8:55
1:47 1:19 1:27 0:43 0:40 1:06 0:23 0:27 0:24 0:23 0:16

7 6 Diana Percec 9:33 1(71) 2(38) 3(49) 4(74) 5(53) 6(76) 7(50) 8(72) 9(62) 10(100) Finish
1 CS Babarunca 1:02 2:17 3:59 4:54 5:42 6:54 7:24 7:58 8:28 9:15 9:33

#99  BGIO 1,300 km 1:02 1:15 1:42 0:55 0:48 1:12 0:30 0:34 0:30 0:47 0:18
8 9 Man Antonia 9:34 1(71) 2(38) 3(73) 4(74) 5(53) 6(78) 7(50) 8(67) 9(62) 10(100) Finish

3 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 1:41 2:47 4:33 5:00 5:44 6:56 7:30 8:08 8:51 9:20 9:34
#125  BHLM 1,300 km 1:41 1:06 1:46 0:27 0:44 1:12 0:34 0:38 0:43 0:29 0:14

9 9 Manu Cristian 9:43 1(51) 2(38) 3(35) 4(74) 5(53) 6(76) 7(50) 8(44) 9(62) 10(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 1:40 3:05 4:31 4:55 5:55 7:05 7:30 8:07 8:52 9:28 9:43

#2  AEIN 1,300 km 1:40 1:25 1:26 0:24 1:00 1:10 0:25 0:37 0:45 0:36 0:15
9 6 Sonia Stupu 9:43 1(52) 2(38) 3(47) 4(74) 5(53) 6(78) 7(50) 8(63) 9(62) 10(100) Finish

4 CS Babarunca 1:02 3:18 4:33 5:01 5:47 7:18 7:57 8:22 8:55 9:33 9:43
#160  CFLP 1,300 km 1:02 2:16 1:15 0:28 0:46 1:31 0:39 0:25 0:33 0:38 0:10

11 7 Sebestyen Carla 9:56 1(52) 2(38) 3(47) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(50) 8(63) 9(62) 10(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 0.00 2:28 4:02 4:42 5:40 7:13 7:45 8:15 9:00 9:41 9:56

#156  CFKP 1,300 km 2:28 1:34 0:40 0:58 1:33 0:32 0:30 0:45 0:41 0:15
11 6 Diana Percec 9:56 1(43) 2(38) 3(35) 4(74) 5(53) 6(75) 7(50) 8(67) 9(62) 10(100) Finish

3 CS Babarunca 2:17 3:02 4:32 4:58 5:46 6:41 7:21 8:13 9:00 9:41 9:56
#197  DEJM 1,300 km 2:17 0:45 1:30 0:26 0:48 0:55 0:40 0:52 0:47 0:41 0:15

13 11 Pop Diana Maria 10:07 78 43 38 35 74 53 78 50 72 62 100 Finish
1 CS Chimia Vctoria 0:34 3:37 4:15 5:25 6:15 6:58 7:58 8:30 8:56 9:25 9:53 10:07

0:34 3:03 0:38 1:10 0:50 0:43 1:00 0:32 0:26 0:29 0:28 0:14
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Pl tno Name Time

MF14  (33) (cont.)

1 5 Vlad Percec 7:42 1(51) 2(38) 3(35) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(50) 8(72) 9(62) 10(100) Finish
4 CS Babarunca 1:22 2:29 3:36 3:52 4:34 5:48 6:16 6:41 7:05 7:31 7:42

#11  AEKO 1,300 km 1:22 1:07 1:07 0:16 0:42 1:14 0:28 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:11

14 13 Stanea Antonia 11:17 52 38 47 49 74 53 76 50 72 62 100 Finish
3 CS Chimia Vctoria 0:53 3:26 4:53 5:11 6:07 6:51 8:41 9:05 9:38 10:23 11:03 11:17

0:53 2:33 1:27 0:18 0:56 0:44 1:50 0:24 0:33 0:45 0:40 0:14
15 12 Lungu Ioan 11:21 71 38 47 74 53 76 50 67 62 100 Finish

4 CS Chimia Vctoria 1:32 2:45 4:00 5:10 6:05 7:25 7:51 10:02 10:39 11:08 11:21
1:32 1:13 1:15 1:10 0:55 1:20 0:26 2:11 0:37 0:29 0:13

16 13 Ionescu Spiridon 11:26 43 38 47 74 53 78 50 44 62 100 Finish
4 CS Chimia Vctoria 2:18 3:10 4:43 5:37 6:20 7:38 8:10 10:10 10:44 11:15 11:26

2:18 0:52 1:33 0:54 0:43 1:18 0:32 2:00 0:34 0:31 0:11
17 8 Maiker Carla 11:30 1(71) 2(38) 3(49) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(50) 8(72) 9(62) 10(100) Finish

3 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 2:08 3:32 5:32 6:22 7:28 8:58 9:29 10:02 10:40 11:15 11:30
#107  BGKO 1,300 km 2:08 1:24 2:00 0:50 1:06 1:30 0:31 0:33 0:38 0:35 0:15

18 9 Manu Cristian 12:24 1(43) 2(38) 3(49) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(50) 8(72) 9(62) 10(100) Finish *47 *73
4 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 2:52 3:30 6:55 7:53 8:40 10:16 10:45 11:13 11:46 12:14 12:24 4:45 5:36

#235  DGKO 1,300 km 2:52 0:38 3:25 0:58 0:47 1:36 0:29 0:28 0:33 0:28 0:10
19 12 Lungu Ioan 12:38 52 38 47 49 74 53 78 50 72 62 100 Finish

2 CS Chimia Vctoria 0:44 3:47 5:17 5:43 7:04 7:53 9:59 10:32 11:10 11:48 12:22 12:38
0:44 3:03 1:30 0:26 1:21 0:49 2:06 0:33 0:38 0:38 0:34 0:16

20 12 Pascu Ana 12:46 43 38 47 73 74 53 75 77 50 72 44 62 100 Finish
3 CS Chimia Vctoria 2:25 3:04 4:26 5:12 7:31 8:33 9:34 9:51 10:23 10:55 11:15 11:58 12:31 12:46

2:25 0:39 1:22 0:46 2:19 1:02 1:01 0:17 0:32 0:32 0:20 0:43 0:33 0:15
21 11 Halmaghiu Razvan 14:18 33 32 51 52 46 50 52 38 47 74 53 77 50 63

2 CS Chimia Vctoria 4:22:16 4:23:32 4:26:55 4:29:00 4:33:04 4:36:49 1:13 4:39 6:13 7:57 11:11 12:42 13:09 13:36
4:22:16 1:16 3:23 2:05 4:04 3:45 3:26 1:34 1:44 3:14 1:31 0:27 0:27

100 Finish
14:02 14:18
0:26 0:16

22 8 Maiker Carla 14:36 1(51) 2(38) 3(35) 4(74) 5(53) 6(78) 7(50) 8(67) 9(62) 10(100) Finish *64
1 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 3:00 4:45 7:03 8:07 9:18 11:06 11:48 12:43 13:37 14:19 14:36 1:00

#13  AELM 1,300 km 3:00 1:45 2:18 1:04 1:11 1:48 0:42 0:55 0:54 0:42 0:17
23 12 Pascu Ana 14:45 51 51 38 74 35 53 74 53 75 50 63 62 100 Finish

1 CS Chimia Vctoria 4:31 4:34 6:07 7:54 8:23 9:26 10:17 10:59 12:02 12:55 13:19 13:56 14:28 14:45
4:31 0:03 1:33 1:47 0:29 1:03 0:51 0:42 1:03 0:53 0:24 0:37 0:32 0:17
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Pl tno Name Time

MF14  (33) (cont.)

1 5 Vlad Percec 7:42 1(51) 2(38) 3(35) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(50) 8(72) 9(62) 10(100) Finish
4 CS Babarunca 1:22 2:29 3:36 3:52 4:34 5:48 6:16 6:41 7:05 7:31 7:42

#11  AEKO 1,300 km 1:22 1:07 1:07 0:16 0:42 1:14 0:28 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:11

24 7 Sebestyen Carla 14:57 1(51) 2(38) 3(73) 4(74) 5(53) 6(76) 7(50) 8(44) 9(62) 10(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 4:05 5:58 7:59 8:42 9:34 11:29 12:04 13:06 14:01 14:39 14:57

#50  AHIN 1,400 km 4:05 1:53 2:01 0:43 0:52 1:55 0:35 1:02 0:55 0:38 0:18
25 13 Stanea Antonia 16:11 71 38 47 74 53 77 50 63 67 72 62 100 Finish

1 CS Chimia Vctoria 1:04 2:15 3:42 4:23 5:27 6:53 7:25 13:10 13:53 14:37 15:03 15:51 16:11
1:04 1:11 1:27 0:41 1:04 1:26 0:32 5:45 0:43 0:44 0:26 0:48 0:20

26 8 Lenard Cristian 16:29 1(52) 2(38) 3(47) 4(74) 5(53) 6(75) 7(50) 8(63) 9(62) 10(100) Finish *32
2 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 8:25 10:33 11:46 12:47 13:23 14:12 14:44 15:03 15:38 16:14 16:29 1:06

#152  CFJP 1,300 km 8:25 2:08 1:13 1:01 0:36 0:49 0:32 0:19 0:35 0:36 0:15
27 6 Sonia Stupu 18:58 1(51) 2(38) 3(73) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(50) 8(44) 9(62) 10(100) Finish *64 *47

2 CS Babarunca 6:34 9:52 12:46 13:26 14:17 15:30 16:05 17:17 18:01 18:36 18:58 4:38 11:18
#58  AHKN 1,400 km 6:34 3:18 2:54 0:40 0:51 1:13 0:35 1:12 0:44 0:35 0:22

*49 *75
11:40 15:13

28 10 Papainog Ariana 39:50 1(51) 2(38) 3(73) 4(74) 5(53) 6(77) 7(50) 8(67) 9(62) 10(100) Finish *74
1 OK Silva Campina 4:32 6:12 9:58 10:31 16:00 20:39 21:08 38:03 38:55 39:29 39:50 8:01

#57  AHKM 1,400 km 4:32 1:40 3:46 0:33 5:29 4:39 0:29 16:55 0:52 0:34 0:21

8 Lenard Cristian mp 1(43) 2(38) 3(73) 4(74) 5(53) 6(76) 7(50) 8(44) 9(62) 10(100) Finish *47
4 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 2:19 2:54 ----- 4:21 5:01 6:22 6:45 7:26 8:00 8:25 8:35 3:55

#242  DHIN 1,300 km 2:19 0:35 1:27 0:40 1:21 0:23 0:41 0:34 0:25 0:10
11 Halmaghiu Razvan mp 71 38 47 73 74 53 75 50 67 62 100 Finish
4 CS Chimia Vctoria 2:21 4:07 5:36 8:30 9:00 9:52 11:08 11:48 12:45 13:37 14:09 14:20

2:21 1:46 1:29 2:54 0:30 0:52 1:16 0:40 0:57 0:52 0:32 0:11
13 Ionescu Spiridon mp 51 38 47 35 74 53 75 50 72 63 62 100 Finish
2 CS Chimia Vctoria 3:32 5:01 7:03 8:30 10:56 11:48 12:36 13:07 13:33 19:48 20:19 21:03 21:17

3:32 1:29 2:02 1:27 2:26 0:52 0:48 0:31 0:26 6:15 0:31 0:44 0:14
7 Lenard Luca disq 1(43) 2(38) 3(35) 4(74) 5(53) 6(78) 7(50) 8(72) 9(62) 10(100) Finish *47
2 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 8:54 10:22 11:55 17:13 18:02 19:47 20:42 26:20 26:42 27:49 28:03 12:36

#207  DELO 1,300 km 8:54 1:28 1:33 5:18 0:49 1:45 0:55 5:38 0:22 1:07 0:14
10 Papainog Ariana 1(43) 2(38) 3(35) 4(74) 5(53) 6(75) 7(50) 8(63) 9(62) 10(100) Finish
3 OK Silva Campina 1:25:13 1:30:47 1:33:46 1:35:53 1:36:52 1:38:54 1:39:42 1:40:28 1:41:58 1:42:29 1:43:06

#200  DEJP 1,200 km 1:25:13 5:34 2:59 2:07 0:59 2:02 0:48 0:46 1:30 0:31 0:37
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Pl tno Name Time

MF18  (36)

1 17 Deaconescu Constantin 7:34 1(43) 2(35) 3(49) 4(45) 5(53) 6(32) 7(50) 8(55) 9(58) 10(100) Finish *47
4 CSU Craiova 1:36 2:16 2:46 3:30 4:25 5:01 5:41 6:07 7:03 7:25 7:34 2:28

#11  AEKO 1,700 km 1:36 0:40 0:30 0:44 0:55 0:36 0:40 0:26 0:56 0:22 0:09
2 18 Vadean Catalin 7:57 1(51) 2(35) 3(46) 4(48) 5(53) 6(34) 7(50) 8(57) 9(59) 10(100) Finish

4 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 1:02 2:21 3:02 3:35 4:45 5:19 6:09 6:33 7:20 7:46 7:57
#160  CFLP 1,700 km 1:02 1:19 0:41 0:33 1:10 0:34 0:50 0:24 0:47 0:26 0:11

3 25 Galateanu Andrei 8:20 1(43) 2(35) 3(49) 4(45) 5(53) 6(33) 7(50) 8(57) 9(59) 10(100) Finish
2 CS Metropolitan 1:28 2:16 2:47 3:38 4:42 5:32 6:13 6:37 7:37 8:03 8:20

#8  AEJP 1,600 km 1:28 0:48 0:31 0:51 1:04 0:50 0:41 0:24 1:00 0:26 0:17
4 17 Deaconescu Constantin 8:48 1(71) 2(35) 3(65) 4(42) 5(36) 6(53) 7(31) 8(50) 9(56) 10(62) 11(100) Finish

2 CSU Craiova 1:07 1:59 2:53 3:20 4:32 5:33 6:20 6:57 7:32 8:11 8:36 8:48
#97  BGIM 1,800 km 1:07 0:52 0:54 0:27 1:12 1:01 0:47 0:37 0:35 0:39 0:25 0:12

5 19 Hreniuc David 8:52 1(64) 2(35) 3(49) 4(45) 5(53) 6(34) 7(50) 8(55) 9(58) 10(100) Finish *45 *38
2 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 1:29 2:28 2:56 3:51 4:53 5:32 6:25 6:57 8:14 8:39 8:52 4:44:31 4:48:20

#207  DELO 1,700 km 1:29 0:59 0:28 0:55 1:02 0:39 0:53 0:32 1:17 0:25 0:13
*43 *44 *48 *50

4:59:37 5:14:23 5:25:33 5:29:27

6 18 Vadean Catalin 9:12 1(43) 2(35) 3(39) 4(40) 5(74) 6(53) 7(32) 8(50) 9(54) 10(60) 11(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 1:33 2:24 3:38 4:28 5:11 5:48 6:26 7:12 7:54 8:40 8:59 9:12

#58  AHKN 1,700 km 1:33 0:51 1:14 0:50 0:43 0:37 0:38 0:46 0:42 0:46 0:19 0:13
7 25 Galateanu Andrei 9:52 1(64) 2(35) 3(39) 4(40) 5(74) 6(53) 7(34) 8(50) 9(54) 10(60) 11(100) Finish

4 CS Metropolitan 1:40 2:45 4:04 4:56 5:33 6:13 6:49 7:40 8:28 9:16 9:41 9:52
#254  DHLN 1,700 km 1:40 1:05 1:19 0:52 0:37 0:40 0:36 0:51 0:48 0:48 0:25 0:11

8 19 Manu Andreea 10:03 1(51) 2(35) 3(46) 4(48) 5(53) 6(32) 7(50) 8(57) 9(59) 10(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 0:50 2:43 3:37 4:08 5:39 6:27 7:27 7:59 9:01 9:41 10:03

#156  CFKP 1,700 km 0:50 1:53 0:54 0:31 1:31 0:48 1:00 0:32 1:02 0:40 0:22
9 18 Roman Alexandra 10:04 1(71) 2(35) 3(65) 4(42) 5(36) 6(53) 7(31) 8(50) 9(55) 10(58) 11(100) Finish *62

1 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 0.00 1:03 2:12 2:38 4:17 5:42 6:43 7:29 8:06 9:22 9:50 10:04 9:10
#99  BGIO 1,800 km 1:03 1:09 0:26 1:39 1:25 1:01 0:46 0:37 1:16 0:28 0:14

10 24 Grecu Radu 10:14 1(71) 2(35) 3(46) 4(48) 5(53) 6(31) 7(50) 8(56) 9(62) 10(100) Finish
4 CS Mentror Silva 1:44 2:57 3:52 4:22 6:00 7:02 7:52 8:39 9:34 10:03 10:14

#81  BFIM 1,600 km 1:44 1:13 0:55 0:30 1:38 1:02 0:50 0:47 0:55 0:29 0:11
10 18 Roman Alexandra 10:14 1(64) 2(35) 3(49) 4(45) 5(53) 6(33) 7(50) 8(56) 9(62) 10(100) Finish

3 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 1:53 3:04 3:40 4:47 6:03 7:06 7:51 8:43 9:32 9:59 10:14
#197  DEJM 1,600 km 1:53 1:11 0:36 1:07 1:16 1:03 0:45 0:52 0:49 0:27 0:15

12 19 Hreniuc David 10:29 1(71) 2(35) 3(65) 4(42) 5(36) 6(53) 7(33) 8(50) 9(56) 10(62) 11(100) Finish *46
4 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 1:21 2:15 3:24 3:43 5:57 7:03 7:52 8:31 9:11 9:56 10:20 10:29 3:07

#101  BGJM 1,800 km 1:21 0:54 1:09 0:19 2:14 1:06 0:49 0:39 0:40 0:45 0:24 0:09
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Pl tno Name Time

MF18  (36) (cont.)

1 17 Deaconescu Constantin 7:34 1(43) 2(35) 3(49) 4(45) 5(53) 6(32) 7(50) 8(55) 9(58) 10(100) Finish �*47
4 CSU Craiova 1:36 2:16 2:46 3:30 4:25 5:01 5:41 6:07 7:03 7:25 7:34 �2:28

#11  AEKO 1,700 km 1:36 0:40 0:30 0:44 0:55 0:36 0:40 0:26 0:56 0:22 0:09

13 20 Sabou Tania 10:51 1(51) 2(35) 3(46) 4(48) 5(53) 6(33) 7(50) 8(57) 9(59) 10(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 1:26 3:40 4:36 5:07 6:43 7:49 8:35 9:02 10:01 10:38 10:51

#152  CFJP 1,700 km 1:26 2:14 0:56 0:31 1:36 1:06 0:46 0:27 0:59 0:37 0:13
14 21 Kotai Alexandro 11:20 1(43) 2(35) 3(49) 4(45) 5(53) 6(31) 7(50) 8(54) 9(60) 10(100) Finish

2 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 3:00 3:58 4:34 5:32 6:53 7:58 8:49 9:49 10:41 11:04 11:20
#2  AEIN 1,600 km 3:00 0:58 0:36 0:58 1:21 1:05 0:51 1:00 0:52 0:23 0:16

15 19 Manu Andreea 11:30 1(43) 2(35) 3(39) 4(40) 5(74) 6(53) 7(31) 8(50) 9(54) 10(60) 11(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 2:04 3:03 4:34 5:39 6:31 7:12 8:08 8:57 9:54 10:47 11:10 11:30

#50  AHIN 1,700 km 2:04 0:59 1:31 1:05 0:52 0:41 0:56 0:49 0:57 0:53 0:23 0:20
16 25 Galateanu Daria 11:37 1(71) 2(35) 3(46) 4(48) 5(53) 6(32) 7(50) 8(56) 9(62) 10(100) Finish *47

1 CS Metropolitan 1:12 2:56 3:57 4:28 6:04 7:00 8:17 9:17 10:13 11:09 11:37 2:39
#89  BFKM 1,600 km 1:12 1:44 1:01 0:31 1:36 0:56 1:17 1:00 0:56 0:56 0:28

17 20 Sabou Tania 12:03 1(64) 2(35) 3(39) 4(40) 5(74) 6(53) 7(31) 8(50) 9(54) 10(60) 11(100) Finish
4 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 1:54 3:12 4:46 5:50 7:16 7:54 8:56 9:44 10:39 11:30 11:51 12:03

#242  DHIN 1,700 km 1:54 1:18 1:34 1:04 1:26 0:38 1:02 0:48 0:55 0:51 0:21 0:12
18 20 Peles Stefania 12:05 1(43) 2(35) 3(49) 4(45) 5(53) 6(34) 7(50) 8(56) 9(62) 10(100) Finish

1 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 1:22 2:32 3:32 5:07 6:38 7:41 9:16 10:16 11:15 11:49 12:05
#13  AELM 1,600 km 1:22 1:10 1:00 1:35 1:31 1:03 1:35 1:00 0:59 0:34 0:16

19 24 Grecu Ana-Maria 12:14 1(43) 2(35) 3(49) 4(45) 5(53) 6(33) 7(50) 8(57) 9(59) 10(100) Finish *39 *54
1 CS Mentror Silva 4:35:32 2:18 3:03 4:28 6:10 7:35 8:32 9:14 11:04 11:57 12:14 4:40:05 4:45:59

#8  AEJP 1,600 km 4:35:32 0:45 1:25 1:42 1:25 0:57 0:42 1:50 0:53 0:17
*41 *40 *36 *38 *45 *46 *47 *50

4:48:41 4:54:15 4:59:32 5:03:13 5:06:28 5:15:18 5:20:35 5:21:55

20 17 Croitoru Cristina 12:15 1(64) 2(35) 3(39) 4(40) 5(74) 6(53) 7(33) 8(50) 9(54) 10(60) 11(100) Finish
1 CSU Craiova 0:14 1:34 3:11 4:39 6:09 6:50 7:54 8:39 10:36 11:38 11:58 12:15

#246  DHJN 1,700 km 0:14 1:20 1:37 1:28 1:30 0:41 1:04 0:45 1:57 1:02 0:20 0:17
21 21 Creciun Alexandra 12:21 1(71) 2(35) 3(39) 4(40) 5(74) 6(53) 7(34) 8(50) 9(56) 10(62) 11(100) Finish

3 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 1:33 2:43 5:15 6:21 7:15 8:05 8:47 9:51 10:39 11:35 12:05 12:21
#125  BHLM 1,600 km 1:33 1:10 2:32 1:06 0:54 0:50 0:42 1:04 0:48 0:56 0:30 0:16

22 24 Grecu Radu 12:45 1(51) 2(35) 3(65) 4(42) 5(36) 6(53) 7(34) 8(50) 9(55) 10(58) 11(100) Finish *46
2 CS Mentror Silva 1:22 3:05 4:43 5:21 6:54 8:19 9:03 10:04 10:37 12:00 12:29 12:45 4:01

#175  CGLO 1,900 km 1:22 1:43 1:38 0:38 1:33 1:25 0:44 1:01 0:33 1:23 0:29 0:16
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Pl tno Name Time

MF18  (36) (cont.)

1 17 Deaconescu Constantin 7:34 1(43) 2(35) 3(49) 4(45) 5(53) 6(32) 7(50) 8(55) 9(58) 10(100) Finish �*47
4 CSU Craiova 1:36 2:16 2:46 3:30 4:25 5:01 5:41 6:07 7:03 7:25 7:34 �2:28

#11  AEKO 1,700 km 1:36 0:40 0:30 0:44 0:55 0:36 0:40 0:26 0:56 0:22 0:09

23 22 Sabou Codruta 13:31 1(43) 2(35) 3(39) 4(40) 5(74) 6(53) 7(32) 8(50) 9(56) 10(62) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 1:01 2:19 4:21 6:10 7:01 7:42 8:45 9:49 11:38 12:40 13:16 13:31

#57  AHKM 1,700 km 1:01 1:18 2:02 1:49 0:51 0:41 1:03 1:04 1:49 1:02 0:36 0:15
24 23 Sorescu Daria 13:35 1(64) 2(35) 3(49) 4(45) 5(53) 6(34) 7(50) 8(55) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

1 PNC Bucuresti 2:05 3:34 4:19 5:38 7:15 8:20 10:01 11:00 12:38 13:12 13:35
#207  DELO 1,700 km 2:05 1:29 0:45 1:19 1:37 1:05 1:41 0:59 1:38 0:34 0:23

25 22 Biro Laurentiu 13:49 1(51) 2(35) 3(46) 4(48) 5(53) 6(31) 7(50) 8(54) 9(60) 10(100) Finish
4 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 2:10 5:07 6:12 6:48 8:47 10:03 11:04 12:23 13:15 13:38 13:49

#146  CFIN 1,700 km 2:10 2:57 1:05 0:36 1:59 1:16 1:01 1:19 0:52 0:23 0:11
26 25 Galateanu Daria 14:15 1(51) 2(35) 3(65) 4(42) 5(36) 6(53) 7(31) 8(50) 9(55) 10(58) 11(100) Finish *71

3 CS Metropolitan 1:49 3:47 4:59 5:36 7:43 9:13 10:29 11:22 12:01 13:29 13:57 14:15 0.00
#163  CGIO 1,900 km 1:49 1:58 1:12 0:37 2:07 1:30 1:16 0:53 0:39 1:28 0:28 0:18

*47 *35 *46 *48 *53 *32 *50 *56 *62 *100
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27 22 Biro Laurentiu 15:12 1(71) 2(35) 3(65) 4(42) 5(36) 6(53) 7(34) 8(50) 9(55) 10(58) 11(100) Finish *62
2 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 2:18 3:41 4:58 6:15 8:06 9:51 10:40 11:57 12:41 14:28 14:58 15:12 14:19

#111  BGLO 1,800 km 2:18 1:23 1:17 1:17 1:51 1:45 0:49 1:17 0:44 1:47 0:30 0:14
28 24 Grecu Ana-Maria 15:25 1(64) 2(35) 3(39) 4(40) 5(74) 6(53) 7(32) 8(50) 9(54) 10(60) 11(100) Finish

3 CS Mentror Silva 2:16 3:58 6:35 7:55 9:18 10:18 11:16 12:27 13:39 14:41 15:09 15:25
#250  DHKN 1,700 km 2:16 1:42 2:37 1:20 1:23 1:00 0:58 1:11 1:12 1:02 0:28 0:16

29 22 Sabou Codruta 17:03 1(64) 2(35) 3(49) 4(45) 5(53) 6(33) 7(50) 8(57) 9(59) 10(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 2:10 3:18 3:54 4:57 6:13 13:17 14:02 14:50 16:04 16:46 17:03

#200  DEJP 1,600 km 2:10 1:08 0:36 1:03 1:16 7:04 0:45 0:48 1:14 0:42 0:17
30 23 Sorescu Daria 17:19 1(43) 2(35) 3(65) 4(42) 5(36) 6(53) 7(31) 8(50) 9(54) 10(60) 11(100) Finish

3 PNC Bucuresti 2:50 4:01 5:37 7:17 9:45 11:46 13:09 14:17 15:38 16:39 17:02 17:19
#34  AGIN 1,800 km 2:50 1:11 1:36 1:40 2:28 2:01 1:23 1:08 1:21 1:01 0:23 0:17

31 20 Peles Stefania 21:07 1(71) 2(35) 3(65) 4(42) 5(36) 6(53) 7(32) 8(50) 9(55) 10(58) 11(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 3:06 5:25 7:24 8:23 10:56 13:20 14:40 16:18 17:35 19:53 20:43 21:07

#107  BGKO 1,800 km 3:06 2:19 1:59 0:59 2:33 2:24 1:20 1:38 1:17 2:18 0:50 0:24

23 Tanasoiu Mihnea mp 1(51) 2(35) 3(46) 4(48) 5(53) 6(32) 7(50) 8(57) 9(59) 10(100) Finish *47
2 PNC Bucuresti 1:14 ----- 3:40 4:05 5:23 6:09 7:02 7:31 8:23 9:12 9:38 2:58

#156  CFKP 1,700 km 1:14 2:26 0:25 1:18 0:46 0:53 0:29 0:52 0:49 0:26
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Pl tno Name Time

MF18  (36) (cont.)

1 17 Deaconescu Constantin 7:34 1(43) 2(35) 3(49) 4(45) 5(53) 6(32) 7(50) 8(55) 9(58) 10(100) Finish �*47
4 CSU Craiova 1:36 2:16 2:46 3:30 4:25 5:01 5:41 6:07 7:03 7:25 7:34 �2:28

#11  AEKO 1,700 km 1:36 0:40 0:30 0:44 0:55 0:36 0:40 0:26 0:56 0:22 0:09

21 Creciun Alexandra mp 1(51) 2(35) 3(46) 4(48) 5(53) 6(33) 7(50) 8(57) 9(59) 10(100) Finish *71
1 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 0:50 2:46 3:38 4:10 5:39 6:39 7:29 8:01 ----- 9:35 9:50 0.00

#152  CFJP 1,700 km 0:50 1:56 0:52 0:32 1:29 1:00 0:50 0:32 1:34 0:15
17 Croitoru Cristina mp 1(51) 2(35) 3(46) 4(48) 5(53) 6(34) 7(50) 8(57) 9(59) 10(100) Finish
3 CSU Craiova 1:37 3:19 4:21 4:52 6:20 ----- 7:43 8:19 9:20 9:52 10:07

#160  CFLP 1,700 km 1:37 1:42 1:02 0:31 1:28 1:23 0:36 1:01 0:32 0:15
23 Tanasoiu Mihnea mp 1(71) 2(35) 3(39) 4(40) 5(74) 6(53) 7(33) 8(50) 9(56) 10(62) 11(100) Finish *47
4 PNC Bucuresti 1:30 ----- 4:13 5:09 7:19 7:56 9:00 9:46 10:33 11:24 11:50 12:01 2:38

#117  BHJM 1,600 km 1:30 2:43 0:56 2:10 0:37 1:04 0:46 0:47 0:51 0:26 0:11
21 Kotai Alexandro mp 1(64) 2(35) 3(65) 4(42) 5(36) 6(53) 7(32) 8(50) 9(55) 10(58) 11(100) Finish *46
4 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 2:19 3:34 ----- 5:21 7:05 8:49 9:51 11:02 11:41 13:10 13:38 13:47 4:44

#235  DGKO 1,900 km 2:19 1:15 1:47 1:44 1:44 1:02 1:11 0:39 1:29 0:28 0:09

MF21  (60)

1 37 Ciobanu Roman 9:23 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish
2 CSU Craiova 0:31 1:44 2:45 3:29 4:14 4:39 5:14 5:46 7:03 7:40 8:10 8:41 9:04 9:23

#337  BFJMQ 1,900 km 0:31 1:13 1:01 0:44 0:45 0:25 0:35 0:32 1:17 0:37 0:30 0:31 0:23 0:19
2 41 Biro Alexandru 9:54 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish

2 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 0:37 1:58 3:05 3:43 4:26 4:56 5:32 6:06 7:24 8:05 8:44 9:21 9:40 9:54
#273  BEJMQ 1,900 km 0:37 1:21 1:07 0:38 0:43 0:30 0:36 0:34 1:18 0:41 0:39 0:37 0:19 0:14

3 40 Blejdea Alexandru 10:01 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(69) 6(46) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(60) 11(54) 12(57) 13(100) Finish
4 CSU Craiova 0:32 1:44 2:43 3:21 4:03 4:47 5:15 5:47 7:05 7:44 8:23 9:12 9:46 10:01

#260  BEIMT 2,100 km 0:32 1:12 0:59 0:38 0:42 0:44 0:28 0:32 1:18 0:39 0:39 0:49 0:34 0:15
4 37 Ciobanu Roman 10:12 1(32) 2(35) 3(39) 4(37) 5(69) 6(46) 7(49) 8(52) 9(50) 10(57) 11(54) 12(60) 13(100) Finish

4 CSU Craiova 0:41 1:51 3:04 3:31 4:24 5:08 5:36 7:26 7:57 8:24 9:09 9:44 10:02 10:12
#906  DGIOR 2,000 km 0:41 1:10 1:13 0:27 0:53 0:44 0:28 1:50 0:31 0:27 0:45 0:35 0:18 0:10

5 39 Minoiu George 10:21 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(69) 6(65) 7(49) 8(71) 9(50) 10(62) 11(54) 12(56) 13(100) Finish
4 CSU Craiova 0:36 1:48 2:44 3:24 4:06 4:48 5:25 6:46 7:55 8:31 9:07 9:37 10:09 10:21

#807  DEKNS 2,000 km 0:36 1:12 0:56 0:40 0:42 0:42 0:37 1:21 1:09 0:36 0:36 0:30 0:32 0:12
6 49 Vigh Lorand 10:37 1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(46) 7(49) 8(51) 9(50) 10(57) 11(54) 12(60) 13(100) Finish

4 CS Transilva 0:55 1:55 2:46 3:31 4:13 5:00 5:28 7:11 8:15 8:40 9:27 10:07 10:26 10:37
#590  CFIPR 2,100 km 0:55 1:00 0:51 0:45 0:42 0:47 0:28 1:43 1:04 0:25 0:47 0:40 0:19 0:11
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Pl tno Name Time

MF21  (60) (cont.)

1 37 Ciobanu Roman 9:23 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish
2 CSU Craiova 0:31 1:44 2:45 3:29 4:14 4:39 5:14 5:46 7:03 7:40 8:10 8:41 9:04 9:23

#337  BFJMQ 1,900 km 0:31 1:13 1:01 0:44 0:45 0:25 0:35 0:32 1:17 0:37 0:30 0:31 0:23 0:19

7 40 Blejdea Alexandru 10:52 1(34) 2(35) 3(39) 4(37) 5(69) 6(65) 7(49) 8(71) 9(50) 10(62) 11(54) 12(56) 13(100) Finish
2 CSU Craiova 0:45 1:43 3:11 3:44 4:27 5:11 5:53 7:09 8:18 8:52 9:28 9:59 10:34 10:52

#679  CGKNS 2,000 km 0:45 0:58 1:28 0:33 0:43 0:44 0:42 1:16 1:09 0:34 0:36 0:31 0:35 0:18
7 41 Biro Alexandru 10:52 1(31) 2(35) 3(39) 4(37) 5(69) 6(42) 7(49) 8(52) 9(50) 10(60) 11(54) 12(57) 13(100) Finish

4 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 0:33 1:44 3:03 3:29 4:08 4:40 5:18 7:31 7:59 8:38 9:15 10:01 10:36 10:52
#188  AGLOT 2,100 km 0:33 1:11 1:19 0:26 0:39 0:32 0:38 2:13 0:28 0:39 0:37 0:46 0:35 0:16

9 49 Vigh Lorand 11:01 1(32) 2(35) 3(61) 4(37) 5(69) 6(65) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(60) 11(54) 12(57) 13(100) Finish
2 CS Transilva 0:50 2:01 3:26 3:52 4:43 5:22 6:01 6:37 7:53 8:32 9:18 10:07 10:42 11:01

#996  DHKMT 2,100 km 0:50 1:11 1:25 0:26 0:51 0:39 0:39 0:36 1:16 0:39 0:46 0:49 0:35 0:19
10 33 Gabriel Mahu 11:11 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(69) 6(42) 7(49) 8(52) 9(50) 10(57) 11(54) 12(60) 13(100) Finish

4 CS Babarunca 0:33 1:57 3:06 3:47 4:36 5:04 5:45 7:52 8:27 9:04 9:56 10:36 11:01 11:11
#314  BELOR 1,900 km 0:33 1:24 1:09 0:41 0:49 0:28 0:41 2:07 0:35 0:37 0:52 0:40 0:25 0:10

11 40 Anghel Andra 11:21 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(52) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish
3 CSU Craiova 0:43 2:04 3:03 3:53 4:39 5:10 5:52 8:05 8:42 9:25 10:01 10:37 11:02 11:21

#89  AFJOQ 2,000 km 0:43 1:21 0:59 0:50 0:46 0:31 0:42 2:13 0:37 0:43 0:36 0:36 0:25 0:19
12 39 Minoiu George 11:30 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(46) 7(49) 8(51) 9(50) 10(60) 11(54) 12(57) 13(100) Finish

2 CSU Craiova 0:34 1:53 2:50 3:40 4:25 5:11 5:41 7:21 8:28 9:09 9:49 10:38 11:15 11:30
#80  AFIPT 2,200 km 0:34 1:19 0:57 0:50 0:45 0:46 0:30 1:40 1:07 0:41 0:40 0:49 0:37 0:15

13 35 Petru Stupu 11:36 1(32) 2(35) 3(61) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(71) 9(50) 10(62) 11(54) 12(56) 13(100) Finish
4 CS Babarunca 0:50 2:10 3:32 4:02 4:50 5:26 6:08 7:31 8:49 9:28 10:06 10:42 11:24 11:36

#983  DHJNS 2,000 km 0:50 1:20 1:22 0:30 0:48 0:36 0:42 1:23 1:18 0:39 0:38 0:36 0:42 0:12
14 45 Mija Tiberiu 11:38 1(32) 2(35) 3(61) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(52) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish

4 PC Targu Jiu 0:48 2:07 3:52 4:21 5:08 5:41 6:21 8:31 9:08 9:50 10:32 11:06 11:29 11:38
#985  DHJOQ 1,900 km 0:48 1:19 1:45 0:29 0:47 0:33 0:40 2:10 0:37 0:42 0:42 0:34 0:23 0:09

15 46 Voicu Razvan 11:43 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(62) 11(54) 12(56) 13(100) Finish
4 PC Targu Jiu 0:36 2:04 3:16 4:02 4:54 5:24 6:10 7:00 8:41 9:28 10:07 10:52 11:32 11:43

#275  BEJMS 2,000 km 0:36 1:28 1:12 0:46 0:52 0:30 0:46 0:50 1:41 0:47 0:39 0:45 0:40 0:11
16 42 Simion Suciu 11:55 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(69) 6(42) 7(49) 8(52) 9(50) 10(57) 11(54) 12(60) 13(100) Finish

2 VSK Csíkszereda 0:53 2:18 3:18 4:06 5:00 5:27 6:12 8:26 9:04 9:35 10:32 11:16 11:38 11:55
#826  DELOR 2,000 km 0:53 1:25 1:00 0:48 0:54 0:27 0:45 2:14 0:38 0:31 0:57 0:44 0:22 0:17

16 33 Gabriel Mahu 11:55 1(32) 2(35) 3(61) 4(37) 5(69) 6(65) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(62) 11(54) 12(56) 13(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca 0:46 2:01 3:38 4:31 5:22 6:08 6:50 7:46 9:08 9:48 10:26 10:57 11:35 11:55

#995  DHKMS 2,100 km 0:46 1:15 1:37 0:53 0:51 0:46 0:42 0:56 1:22 0:40 0:38 0:31 0:38 0:20
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Pl tno Name Time

MF21  (60) (cont.)

1 37 Ciobanu Roman 9:23 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish
2 CSU Craiova 0:31 1:44 2:45 3:29 4:14 4:39 5:14 5:46 7:03 7:40 8:10 8:41 9:04 9:23

#337  BFJMQ 1,900 km 0:31 1:13 1:01 0:44 0:45 0:25 0:35 0:32 1:17 0:37 0:30 0:31 0:23 0:19

18 44 Chivulescu Matei 12:32 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(65) 7(49) 8(52) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish
2 PC Targu Jiu 0:38 2:24 3:30 4:21 5:07 5:56 6:40 9:11 9:44 10:31 11:08 11:50 12:17 12:32

#105  AFKOQ 2,000 km 0:38 1:46 1:06 0:51 0:46 0:49 0:44 2:31 0:33 0:47 0:37 0:42 0:27 0:15
19 44 Chivulescu Matei 12:33 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(37) 5(69) 6(46) 7(49) 8(71) 9(50) 10(60) 11(54) 12(57) 13(100) Finish

4 PC Targu Jiu 0:41 2:13 3:37 4:08 4:57 5:50 6:23 7:50 9:14 9:59 10:43 11:36 12:21 12:33
#392  BGINT 2,100 km 0:41 1:32 1:24 0:31 0:49 0:53 0:33 1:27 1:24 0:45 0:44 0:53 0:45 0:12

20 35 Petru Stupu 12:35 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(42) 7(49) 8(52) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca 0:41 2:21 3:24 4:30 5:21 5:47 6:31 9:00 9:38 10:33 11:09 11:47 12:11 12:35

#377  BFLOQ 2,000 km 0:41 1:40 1:03 1:06 0:51 0:26 0:44 2:29 0:38 0:55 0:36 0:38 0:24 0:24
21 42 Simion Suciu 12:54 1(34) 2(35) 3(61) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(51) 9(50) 10(62) 11(54) 12(56) 13(100) Finish

4 VSK Csíkszereda 0:55 2:11 3:44 4:15 5:09 5:41 6:22 8:35 9:55 10:42 11:21 11:57 12:40 12:54
#735  CHJPS 2,000 km 0:55 1:16 1:33 0:31 0:54 0:32 0:41 2:13 1:20 0:47 0:39 0:36 0:43 0:14

21 39 Minoiu Veronica 12:54 1(34) 2(35) 3(61) 4(37) 5(69) 6(42) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(57) 11(54) 12(60) 13(100) Finish
3 CSU Craiova 1:13 2:34 4:18 4:53 5:48 6:18 7:10 7:50 9:41 10:23 11:17 12:05 12:30 12:54

#754  CHLMR 1,900 km 1:13 1:21 1:44 0:35 0:55 0:30 0:52 0:40 1:51 0:42 0:54 0:48 0:25 0:24
23 48 Tudorache Alexia 12:56 1(32) 2(35) 3(39) 4(37) 5(69) 6(46) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(57) 11(54) 12(60) 13(100) Finish

3 OK Silva Campina 0:46 2:20 3:59 4:39 5:33 6:35 7:10 7:53 9:50 10:21 11:22 12:11 12:41 12:56
#898  DGIMR 2,000 km 0:46 1:34 1:39 0:40 0:54 1:02 0:35 0:43 1:57 0:31 1:01 0:49 0:30 0:15

23 45 Mija Tiberiu 12:56 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(69) 6(42) 7(49) 8(51) 9(50) 10(57) 11(54) 12(60) 13(100) Finish
2 PC Targu Jiu 0:49 2:02 3:11 4:01 4:54 5:19 6:23 8:54 10:05 10:34 11:31 12:19 12:41 12:56

#574  CELPR 2,000 km 0:49 1:13 1:09 0:50 0:53 0:25 1:04 2:31 1:11 0:29 0:57 0:48 0:22 0:15
*62

12:07

25 49 Virag Timea 12:57 1(31) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(71) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish
3 CS Transilva 0:47 2:21 3:31 4:20 5:33 6:06 6:52 8:31 10:04 10:54 11:36 12:17 12:42 12:57

#21  AEJNQ 1,900 km 0:47 1:34 1:10 0:49 1:13 0:33 0:46 1:39 1:33 0:50 0:42 0:41 0:25 0:15
26 44 Mija Denise 13:03 1(32) 2(35) 3(61) 4(37) 5(69) 6(42) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(57) 11(54) 12(60) 13(100) Finish

1 PC Targu Jiu 1:18 2:48 4:35 5:07 6:02 6:32 7:28 8:09 9:56 10:31 11:35 12:23 12:44 13:03
#1010  DHLMR 2,000 km 1:18 1:30 1:47 0:32 0:55 0:30 0:56 0:41 1:47 0:35 1:04 0:48 0:21 0:19

*33
1:00
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Pl tno Name Time

MF21  (60) (cont.)

1 37 Ciobanu Roman 9:23 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish
2 CSU Craiova 0:31 1:44 2:45 3:29 4:14 4:39 5:14 5:46 7:03 7:40 8:10 8:41 9:04 9:23

#337  BFJMQ 1,900 km 0:31 1:13 1:01 0:44 0:45 0:25 0:35 0:32 1:17 0:37 0:30 0:31 0:23 0:19

27 40 Anghel Andra 13:06 1(32) 2(35) 3(61) 4(37) 5(69) 6(42) 7(49) 8(51) 9(50) 10(57) 11(54) 12(60) 13(100) Finish
1 CSU Craiova 1:12 2:33 4:14 4:45 5:45 6:17 7:04 8:54 10:10 10:38 11:36 12:21 12:43 13:06

#1022  DHLPR 2,000 km 1:12 1:21 1:41 0:31 1:00 0:32 0:47 1:50 1:16 0:28 0:58 0:45 0:22 0:23
28 34 Alexandru Jantea 13:15 1(31) 2(35) 3(39) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(71) 9(50) 10(57) 11(54) 12(60) 13(100) Finish

2 CS Babarunca 0:45 2:12 3:43 4:35 5:42 6:16 7:00 8:25 9:51 10:21 11:27 12:37 12:58 13:15
#150  AGJNR 1,900 km 0:45 1:27 1:31 0:52 1:07 0:34 0:44 1:25 1:26 0:30 1:06 1:10 0:21 0:17

*62
12:05

29 41 Deac Anca 13:33 1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(46) 7(49) 8(71) 9(50) 10(57) 11(54) 12(60) 13(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 1:22 2:36 3:47 4:52 5:42 6:55 7:32 9:06 10:29 10:59 11:55 12:46 13:14 13:33

#582  CFINR 2,000 km 1:22 1:14 1:11 1:05 0:50 1:13 0:37 1:34 1:23 0:30 0:56 0:51 0:28 0:19
30 49 Virag Timea 13:39 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(37) 5(69) 6(42) 7(49) 8(52) 9(50) 10(62) 11(54) 12(56) 13(100) Finish

1 CS Transilva 0:59 2:37 4:07 4:45 5:51 6:19 7:08 9:34 10:14 10:58 11:40 12:19 13:23 13:39
#443  BGLOS 2,000 km 0:59 1:38 1:30 0:38 1:06 0:28 0:49 2:26 0:40 0:44 0:42 0:39 1:04 0:16

30 46 Voicu Razvan 13:39 1(31) 2(35) 3(39) 4(37) 5(69) 6(42) 7(49) 8(51) 9(50) 10(57) 11(54) 12(60) 13(100) Finish
2 PC Targu Jiu 0:41 2:07 3:47 4:30 5:40 6:12 7:04 9:30 10:46 11:21 12:15 13:03 13:24 13:39

#190  AGLPR 2,000 km 0:41 1:26 1:40 0:43 1:10 0:32 0:52 2:26 1:16 0:35 0:54 0:48 0:21 0:15
32 43 Patras Ionut 13:56 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(37) 5(69) 6(46) 7(49) 8(71) 9(50) 10(60) 11(54) 12(57) 13(100) Finish

2 CS Atletic Roman 0:48 2:28 4:03 4:39 5:32 6:29 7:02 8:34 10:13 11:01 11:47 12:42 13:25 13:56
#392  BGINT 2,100 km 0:48 1:40 1:35 0:36 0:53 0:57 0:33 1:32 1:39 0:48 0:46 0:55 0:43 0:31

*47
2:42

33 35 Iulia Stupu 14:02 1(31) 2(35) 3(39) 4(37) 5(69) 6(46) 7(49) 8(51) 9(50) 10(57) 11(54) 12(60) 13(100) Finish
3 CS Babarunca 0:42 2:19 4:07 4:54 5:49 6:52 7:29 9:35 11:01 11:33 12:35 13:26 13:50 14:02

#142  AGIPR 2,000 km 0:42 1:37 1:48 0:47 0:55 1:03 0:37 2:06 1:26 0:32 1:02 0:51 0:24 0:12
34 39 Minoiu Veronica 14:04 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(52) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish

1 CSU Craiova 1:04 2:55 4:26 5:09 6:03 6:39 7:25 9:58 10:39 11:42 12:22 13:03 13:40 14:04
#409  BGJOQ 1,900 km 1:04 1:51 1:31 0:43 0:54 0:36 0:46 2:33 0:41 1:03 0:40 0:41 0:37 0:24

35 34 Alexandru Jantea 14:06 1(34) 2(35) 3(61) 4(37) 5(69) 6(46) 7(49) 8(51) 9(50) 10(60) 11(54) 12(57) 13(100) Finish
4 CS Babarunca 0:57 2:07 3:49 4:19 5:10 6:07 6:42 9:18 10:36 11:21 12:06 13:09 13:50 14:06

#720  CHIPT 2,100 km 0:57 1:10 1:42 0:30 0:51 0:57 0:35 2:36 1:18 0:45 0:45 1:03 0:41 0:16
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Pl tno Name Time

MF21  (60) (cont.)

1 37 Ciobanu Roman 9:23 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish
2 CSU Craiova 0:31 1:44 2:45 3:29 4:14 4:39 5:14 5:46 7:03 7:40 8:10 8:41 9:04 9:23

#337  BFJMQ 1,900 km 0:31 1:13 1:01 0:44 0:45 0:25 0:35 0:32 1:17 0:37 0:30 0:31 0:23 0:19

36 45 Mija Maria 14:11 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(46) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(62) 11(54) 12(56) 13(100) Finish
1 PC Targu Jiu 1:03 2:45 3:53 4:58 6:44 7:51 8:25 9:07 10:51 11:35 12:17 12:57 13:56 14:11

#67  AFIMS 2,100 km 1:03 1:42 1:08 1:05 1:46 1:07 0:34 0:42 1:44 0:44 0:42 0:40 0:59 0:15
37 44 Mija Denise 14:14 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(51) 9(50) 10(62) 11(54) 12(56) 13(100) Finish

3 PC Targu Jiu 1:12 2:28 3:34 4:25 5:20 5:53 6:38 8:53 10:21 11:52 12:37 13:20 13:59 14:14
#543  CEJPS 2,000 km 1:12 1:16 1:06 0:51 0:55 0:33 0:45 2:15 1:28 1:31 0:45 0:43 0:39 0:15

*33 *32 *35 *61 *37 *69 *42 *49 *74 *50 *57 *54 *60
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

*100
0.00

38 41 Deac Anca 14:21 1(32) 2(35) 3(61) 4(37) 5(69) 6(65) 7(49) 8(51) 9(50) 10(62) 11(54) 12(56) 13(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electrosistem 0:56 2:25 4:00 4:31 5:19 6:11 7:47 9:43 11:06 11:46 12:27 13:07 14:02 14:21

#1007  DHKPS 2,100 km 0:56 1:29 1:35 0:31 0:48 0:52 1:36 1:56 1:23 0:40 0:41 0:40 0:55 0:19
*47

7:25

39 48 Tudorache Alexia 14:22 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(42) 7(49) 8(52) 9(50) 10(60) 11(54) 12(57) 13(100) Finish
1 OK Silva Campina 0:57 2:34 3:57 4:51 5:42 6:17 7:05 9:51 10:32 11:22 12:05 13:10 14:07 14:22

#380  BFLOT 2,100 km 0:57 1:37 1:23 0:54 0:51 0:35 0:48 2:46 0:41 0:50 0:43 1:05 0:57 0:15
40 45 Mija Maria 14:30 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(37) 5(69) 6(65) 7(49) 8(71) 9(50) 10(60) 11(54) 12(57) 13(100) Finish

3 PC Targu Jiu 0:49 2:57 4:18 4:59 5:51 6:42 7:29 9:12 10:42 11:33 12:21 13:23 14:13 14:30
#424  BGKNT 2,100 km 0:49 2:08 1:21 0:41 0:52 0:51 0:47 1:43 1:30 0:51 0:48 1:02 0:50 0:17

*47
2:38

41 33 Anca Stupu 14:44 1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(71) 9(50) 10(60) 11(54) 12(57) 13(100) Finish
3 CS Babarunca 1:03 2:23 3:44 4:49 5:40 6:14 7:35 9:21 10:57 11:48 12:36 13:37 14:21 14:44

#600  CFJNT 2,100 km 1:03 1:20 1:21 1:05 0:51 0:34 1:21 1:46 1:36 0:51 0:48 1:01 0:44 0:23
42 33 Anca Stupu 14:59 1(31) 2(35) 3(39) 4(37) 5(69) 6(46) 7(49) 8(51) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish

1 CS Babarunca 1:05 2:38 4:09 4:50 5:43 6:53 7:30 10:00 11:31 12:23 13:05 14:02 14:38 14:59
#141  AGIPQ 2,000 km 1:05 1:33 1:31 0:41 0:53 1:10 0:37 2:30 1:31 0:52 0:42 0:57 0:36 0:21
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Pl tno Name Time

MF21  (60) (cont.)

1 37 Ciobanu Roman 9:23 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish
2 CSU Craiova 0:31 1:44 2:45 3:29 4:14 4:39 5:14 5:46 7:03 7:40 8:10 8:41 9:04 9:23

#337  BFJMQ 1,900 km 0:31 1:13 1:01 0:44 0:45 0:25 0:35 0:32 1:17 0:37 0:30 0:31 0:23 0:19

43 35 Iulia Stupu 15:08 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(69) 6(65) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(60) 11(54) 12(57) 13(100) Finish
1 CS Babarunca 2:21 3:34 4:58 5:55 6:47 7:41 8:30 9:30 11:08 12:04 12:59 14:03 14:52 15:08

#548  CEKMT 2,100 km 2:21 1:13 1:24 0:57 0:52 0:54 0:49 1:00 1:38 0:56 0:55 1:04 0:49 0:16
*33

1:02

44 42 Ráduly Réka 15:26 1(31) 2(35) 3(39) 4(37) 5(69) 6(65) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(60) 11(54) 12(57) 13(100) Finish
1 VSK Csíkszereda 1:05 2:42 4:37 5:21 6:22 7:20 8:22 9:10 11:07 12:13 13:06 14:16 15:11 15:26

#164  AGKMT 2,100 km 1:05 1:37 1:55 0:44 1:01 0:58 1:02 0:48 1:57 1:06 0:53 1:10 0:55 0:15
*62

11:58

45 47 Tudorache Ana Maria 15:45 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(60) 11(54) 12(57) 13(100) Finish
1 OK Silva Campina 2:20 3:39 4:55 5:58 6:49 7:42 8:28 9:49 11:36 12:32 13:23 14:25 15:24 15:45

#532  CEJMT 2,000 km 2:20 1:19 1:16 1:03 0:51 0:53 0:46 1:21 1:47 0:56 0:51 1:02 0:59 0:21
46 42 Ráduly Réka 16:03 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(46) 7(49) 8(71) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish

3 VSK Csíkszereda 0:55 2:40 4:14 5:24 6:30 7:45 8:35 10:58 12:38 13:37 14:27 15:18 15:48 16:03
#325  BFINQ 2,000 km 0:55 1:45 1:34 1:10 1:06 1:15 0:50 2:23 1:40 0:59 0:50 0:51 0:30 0:15

47 37 Piringiu Marinela 16:46 1(34) 2(35) 3(61) 4(37) 5(69) 6(65) 7(49) 8(71) 9(50) 10(62) 11(54) 12(56) 13(100) Finish
1 CSU Craiova 2:19 3:33 5:14 5:52 6:47 7:44 8:38 11:44 13:08 13:55 14:45 15:35 16:21 16:46

#743  CHKNS 2,000 km 2:19 1:14 1:41 0:38 0:55 0:57 0:54 3:06 1:24 0:47 0:50 0:50 0:46 0:25
48 48 Cretu Ilie 17:09 1(31) 2(35) 3(61) 4(37) 5(69) 6(65) 7(49) 8(51) 9(50) 10(62) 11(54) 12(56) 13(100) Finish

4 OK Silva Campina 1:02 2:46 5:09 5:44 6:44 7:45 9:06 11:49 13:21 14:26 15:14 16:05 16:53 17:09
#239  AHKPS 2,100 km 1:02 1:44 2:23 0:35 1:00 1:01 1:21 2:43 1:32 1:05 0:48 0:51 0:48 0:16

49 43 Patras Mirela 17:18 1(31) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(51) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish
1 CS Atletic Roman 1:09 2:51 4:35 5:36 6:41 7:47 8:45 11:30 13:48 14:40 15:39 16:28 17:00 17:18

#29  AEJPQ 1,900 km 1:09 1:42 1:44 1:01 1:05 1:06 0:58 2:45 2:18 0:52 0:59 0:49 0:32 0:18
*33 *32 *51 *52 *46 *50

4:28:52 4:31:54 4:38:06 4:49:19 5:04:18 5:07:40

50 34 Cristina Cretu 17:34 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(69) 6(65) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish
3 CS Babarunca 1:13 3:21 5:22 6:19 7:31 8:38 10:19 11:35 13:48 14:53 15:40 16:35 17:16 17:34

#801  DEKMQ 1,900 km 1:13 2:08 2:01 0:57 1:12 1:07 1:41 1:16 2:13 1:05 0:47 0:55 0:41 0:18



CN Stafeta Mixta 2021 Pitesti lun. 11.10.2021 10:40
Split time results Page 13 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

MF21  (60) (cont.)

1 37 Ciobanu Roman 9:23 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish
2 CSU Craiova 0:31 1:44 2:45 3:29 4:14 4:39 5:14 5:46 7:03 7:40 8:10 8:41 9:04 9:23

#337  BFJMQ 1,900 km 0:31 1:13 1:01 0:44 0:45 0:25 0:35 0:32 1:17 0:37 0:30 0:31 0:23 0:19

51 47 Tudorache Ana Maria 18:01 1(31) 2(35) 3(61) 4(37) 5(69) 6(46) 7(49) 8(51) 9(50) 10(62) 11(54) 12(56) 13(100) Finish
3 OK Silva Campina 0:22 2:02 4:18 4:53 6:12 7:18 7:53 13:19 14:39 15:31 16:10 16:57 17:39 18:01

#207  AHIPS 2,100 km 0:22 1:40 2:16 0:35 1:19 1:06 0:35 5:26 1:20 0:52 0:39 0:47 0:42 0:22
52 47 Tudorache Mihai 18:25 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(37) 5(69) 6(42) 7(49) 8(71) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish

4 OK Silva Campina 0:56 3:12 5:30 6:21 7:42 8:36 9:45 12:10 14:14 15:28 16:20 17:23 18:05 18:25
#437  BGLNQ 1,900 km 0:56 2:16 2:18 0:51 1:21 0:54 1:09 2:25 2:04 1:14 0:52 1:03 0:42 0:20

53 37 Piringiu Marinela 18:29 1(31) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(69) 6(42) 7(49) 8(51) 9(50) 10(60) 11(54) 12(57) 13(100) Finish
3 CSU Craiova 0:46 2:21 3:47 4:55 5:49 6:55 8:33 10:48 12:09 14:21 15:09 17:30 18:09 18:29

#64  AELPT 2,100 km 0:46 1:35 1:26 1:08 0:54 1:06 1:38 2:15 1:21 2:12 0:48 2:21 0:39 0:20
*62

13:52

54 34 Cristina Cretu 19:39 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(42) 7(49) 8(52) 9(50) 10(62) 11(54) 12(56) 13(100) Finish
1 CS Babarunca 1:13 3:30 5:16 7:07 8:20 9:07 11:07 14:49 15:46 16:41 17:34 18:28 19:19 19:39

#379  BFLOS 2,100 km 1:13 2:17 1:46 1:51 1:13 0:47 2:00 3:42 0:57 0:55 0:53 0:54 0:51 0:20
*47

10:35

55 47 Tudorache Mihai 19:55 1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(65) 7(49) 8(52) 9(50) 10(57) 11(54) 12(60) 13(100) Finish
2 OK Silva Campina 1:14 3:16 5:04 6:21 7:41 8:57 10:00 13:53 14:46 16:13 17:40 18:43 19:13 19:55

#874  DFKOR 2,100 km 1:14 2:02 1:48 1:17 1:20 1:16 1:03 3:53 0:53 1:27 1:27 1:03 0:30 0:42
56 48 Cretu Ilie 20:57 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(71) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish

2 OK Silva Campina 3:01 4:41 6:21 7:18 8:30 11:35 12:25 14:17 16:00 17:51 18:56 19:43 20:26 20:57
#533  CEJNQ 1,900 km 3:01 1:40 1:40 0:57 1:12 3:05 0:50 1:52 1:43 1:51 1:05 0:47 0:43 0:31

*42
9:10

57 46 Mija Eliana 21:36 1(32) 2(35) 3(61) 4(37) 5(69) 6(46) 7(49) 8(71) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish
1 PC Targu Jiu 1:45 3:54 6:41 7:28 8:49 10:14 11:05 13:39 16:54 18:16 19:26 20:27 21:09 21:36

#965  DHINQ 2,000 km 1:45 2:09 2:47 0:47 1:21 1:25 0:51 2:34 3:15 1:22 1:10 1:01 0:42 0:27
58 46 Mija Eliana 30:34 1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(65) 7(49) 8(52) 9(50) 10(60) 11(54) 12(57) 13(100) Finish

3 PC Targu Jiu 4:05 7:08 8:35 10:06 11:28 12:42 13:55 24:02 25:03 26:29 27:33 29:14 30:08 30:34
#620  CFKOT 2,200 km 4:05 3:03 1:27 1:31 1:22 1:14 1:13 10:07 1:01 1:26 1:04 1:41 0:54 0:26
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Pl tno Name Time

MF21  (60) (cont.)

1 37 Ciobanu Roman 9:23 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(37) 5(69) 6(41) 7(49) 8(74) 9(50) 10(56) 11(54) 12(62) 13(100) Finish
2 CSU Craiova 0:31 1:44 2:45 3:29 4:14 4:39 5:14 5:46 7:03 7:40 8:10 8:41 9:04 9:23

